Department of Community Medicine

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Bengaluru

Post Graduate Teaching Program for the Month of May 2024

Whitefield

BANGALORE-569 946,

Date Day PG Program PG Presenter Facul?;/Ment Handenahalli
May day / Holi
01 May 2024 | Wednesday o bt
RHTC Dr Sethulekshmy | -
RHTC Dr Sethulekshmy
02 May 2024 | Thursday | \iR Elimination monitoring: WHO | 2 Year PGs Dr Prekite
03 May 2024 | Friday CME: Infectious disease All PGs Dr Preksha
04 May 2024 | Saturday MR Elimination monitoring: WHO | 2™ Year PGs Dr Preksha
05 May 2024 | Sunday RHTC Dr Renjini
06 May 2024 | Monday RHTC Dr Sreelatha Dr Renjini
07 May 2024 | Tuesday Devanagondi health camp Dr Sreelatha Dr Renjini
RHTC Dr Sreelatha
N9 May 2024 | Thursday FAP Dr Rexjini
11 May 2024 | Saturday Seminar: Biomedical Waste Dr Renjini Dr Mangala
12 May 2024 | Sunday RHTC Dr Sreelatha
13 May 2024 | Monday RHTC Dr Renjini Dr Sreelatha
14 May 2024 | Tuesday Devanagondi health camp Dr Renjini Dr Sreelatha
RHTC Dr Renjini
16 May 2024 | Thursday FAP Dr Sreelatha
17 May 2024 | Friday Academic Society meeting & CPC | All PGs - Dr Sreelatha
18 May 2024 | Saturday Seminar: Climate change & health | Dr Sreelatha Dr Vindhya
19 May 2024 | Sunday RHTC Dr Renjini
20 May 2024 | Monday RHTC Dr Sreelatha Dr Renjini
21 May 2024 | Tuesday Devanagondi health camp Dr Sreelatha Dr Renjini
22 May 2024 | Wednesday | PG Class: International Health | All PGs DrRaveendma | 1 poviini
RHTC Dr Sreelatha
.'
'3 May 2024 | Thursday FAP Dr Renjini
25 May 2024 | Saturday Journal Club Dr Renjini Dr Shilpa Dr Renjini
26 May 2024 | Sunday RHTC Dr Sreelatha
27 May 2024 | Monday RHTC Dr Renjini Dr Sreelatha
28 May 2024 | Tuesday Devanagondi health camp Dr Renjini Dr Sreelatha
30 May 2024 | Thursday RHTC Dr Renjini Dr Sreelatha
31 May 2024 | Friday Monthly Mortality meeting All PGs ---- Dr Sreelatha
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